
Summer Track Series #1: June 11, 2013 
	
  
Results to one-tenth second used Hand Timing 
Results to one-one-hundreth second used Fully Automated Timing 
"NT" In some cases we missed a time or proper race number.  
We apologize and will make every effort to correct any mistake you report. 
Please report and errors or omissions immediately to ppmmberg@sonic.net 
 
 
	
  
100m Female 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   986   Stephanie   Fernandez   F   16   5   00:14.0  
2   1005   Jaimie   Flores   F   15   7   00:14.0  
3   509   Allyson   Bricker   F   17   7   00:14.7  
4   910   Danielle   Castleberry   F   17   7   00:15.0  
5   1001   Jaimie   Flores   F   15   7   00:15.6  
6   1011   Sharlet   Gilbert   F   62   5   00:16.2  
7   1013   Anwen   Lin   F   11   4   00:16.5  
8   1033   CoCo   McKamsy   F   8   2   00:16.6  
9   455.5   Vivien   Mattice   F   9   3   00:17.5  
10   1026   Juliana   Diana   F   11   4   00:17.7  
11   1015   Emily   Norris   F   10   3   00:17.8  
12   554   Cesaria   Gonsalves   F   8   2   00:18.1  
13   1016   Cai   Willis   F   8   2   00:18.1  
14   1030   Erin   O'ʹMara   F   11   4   00:18.3  
15   1000   Pamela   Segoviano   F   11   4   00:19.5  
16   899   Kate   Townsend   F   6   2   00:21.2  
17   1038   Mikayla   Pasche   F   9   3   00:21.4  
18   1032   Malaina   Vader   F   7   2   00:22.2  
19   1018   Yanin     Benson   F   45   5   00:22.6  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
 



200m Female 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   1020   Kiana   Hewrold   F   17   5   00:27.6  
2   986   Stephanie   Fernandez   F   16   5   00:27.9  
3   1005   Jaimie   Flores   F   15   5   00:29.3  
4   509   Allyson   Bricker   F   17   5   00:29.4  
5   788   Carly   McCready   F   23   5   00:30.0  
6   1011   Sharlet   Gilbert   F   62   4   00:33.0  
7   1013   Anwen   Lin   F   11   4   00:34.2  
8   1036   Caitlan     Shaw   F   14   4   00:34.5  
9   1033   CoCo   McKamsy   F   8   2   00:35.5  
10   1026   Juliana   Diana   F   11   4   00:37.2  
11   1015   Emily   Norris   F   10   3   00:39.6  
12   6   Lisa  Titus   Isabeau   F   54   4   00:41.9  
13   1038   Mikayla   Pasche   F   9   3   00:46.6  
14   554   Cesaria   Gonsalves   F   8   2   00:48.7  
15   1032   Malaina   Vader   F   7   2   00:51.2  

	
  
 
400m Female 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   506   Sadia   Ibrahim   F   18   5   00:58.1  
2   788   Carly   McCready   F   23   3   01:13.0  
3   1022   Veronica   Kays   F   21   3   01:13.3  
4   1011   Sharlet   Gilbert   F   62   3   01:17.2  
5   1013   Anwen   Lin   F   11   2   01:19.5  
6   1026   Juliana   Diana   F   11   2   01:23.5  
7   699   Danneca   Skandera   F   36   3   01:24.5  
8   1030   Erin   O'ʹMara   F   11   2   01:29.4  
9   6   Lisa  Titus   Isabeau   F   54   3   01:30.5  
10   638   Sarah   Skandera   F   9   2   01:30.7  
11   809   Rebekah   Skandera   F   7   1   01:34.6  
12   1000   Pamela   Segoviano   F   11   2   01:37.9  
13   899   Kate   Townsend   F   6   1   01:50.8  
14   936   Ruth   Skandera   F   4   1   NT  



800m Female 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   1020   Kiana   Hewrold   F   17   2   02:35.9  

2   788   Carly   McCready   F        2   02:36.3  
3   1014   Lilly   Reinstein   F   15   2   02:40.3  
4   1022   Veronica   Kays   F   21   2   02:46.3  
5   1036   Caitlan     Shaw   F   14   1   03:06.8  

6   638   Sarah   Skandera   F   9   1   03:10.9  
7   1015   Emily   Norris   F   10   1   03:18.6  

8   809   Rebekah   Skandera   F   7   1   03:20.0  
9   699   Danneca   Skandera   F   3366   1   03:21.3  

10   6   Lisa  Titus   Isabeau   F   54   1   03:22.2  
 
 
 
1600m Female 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   1023   Catherine   DuBay   F   48   1   05:44.9  
2   1014   Lilly   Reinstein   F   15   1   05:56.0  
3   788   Carly   McCready   F   23   1   05:56.9  
4   506   Sadia   Ibrahim   F   18   1   05:59.4  
5   1022   Veronica   Kays   F   21   1   06:02.2  
6   12   Tori     Meredith   F   55   1   06:19.9  
7   1028   Meghan   Beale   F   15   1   06:24.0  
8   1029   Katherine   Jang   F   16   1   06:26.3  
9   1034   Courtney   Accurso   F   18   1   06:42.0  
10   809   Rebekah   Skandera   F   7   1   06:52.2  
11   357   Catherine   Rauch   F   12   1   06:56.1  
12   699   Danneca   Skandera   F   35   1   06:57.1  
13   455.5   Vivien   Mattice   F   9   1   07:00.1  
14   997   Jodi   Pasquni   F   15   1   07:03.9  
15   995   Sarah   Martin   F   46   1   07:10.0  

 
 



3000m Female 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
14   1023   Catherine   DuBay   F   48   1   11:08.6  
17   79   Valerie   Sell   F   48   1   11:36.5  
24   788   Carly   McCready   F   23   1   13:36.0  
25   12   Tori     Meredith   F   55   1   13:37.2  
32   1034   Courtney   Accurso   F   18   1   15:31.2  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
4x400m RELAY 
	
  
Place   Team  Name   Time   Runners  
1   Bear  Cubs   03:47.7   Wolf-­‐‑Root,  Wellman,  Harwood,  Wortman  
2   Gaucho  Gang$tas   04:15.5  

  3   Honey  Bunches  of  Oats   04:22.6  
  4   SuperCats   06:29.4  
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



100m Male 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   1040   Juwan   Morales   M   17   8   00:12.0  
2   1017   Kevin   Benson   M   16   8   00:12.0  
3   688   Cameron   Long   M   17   6   00:12.4  
4   1012   Abraham   Rodriquez   M   16   6   00:12.7  
5   1006   Owen   Modica   M   15   6   00:12.8  
6   996   Zachary   Nussdorfer   M   15   6   00:13.6  
7   310   Tyler   Harwood   M   20   6   00:14.0  
8   358   Nicholas   Rauch   M   16   6   00:14.1  
9   523   William   Rogers   M   51   5   00:17.6  
10   900   Max   Townsend   M   8   3   00:17.6  
11   1024   Christian   Sanders   M   9   3   00:18.8  
12   1037   Benjamin   Evans   M   7   2   00:18.8  
13   1035   Cooper   Wood   M   8   3   00:18.8  
14   998   Christian   Rauch   M   10   3   00:21.1  
15   747   Robert   Mariani   M   6   2   00:22.6  
16   460   Deion Mattice   M   6   2   NT  

 
 
200m Male 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   261   Herbie   Polk   M   14   6   00:22.4  
2   1040   Juwan   Morales   M   17   6   00:23.6  
3   1012   Abraham   Rodriquez   M   16   6   00:25.9  
4   310   Tyler   Harwood   M   20   6   00:26.3  
5   991   Casey   Kramer   M   17   6   00:27.9  
6   1010   Kislan   Clegg   M   18   6   00:30.1  
7   859   John   Wright   M   64   4   00:31.1  
8   1031   Jack   Lazark   M   7   2   00:36.8  
9   900   Max   Townsend   M   8   3   00:40.3  
10   1037   Benjamin   Evans   M   7   2   00:41.9  
11   1035   Cooper   Wood   M   8   3   00:43.4  
12   460   Deion   Mattice   M   6   2   00:47.0  
13   998   Christian   Rauch   M   10   3   00:49.2  



 
400m Male 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   261   Herbie   Polk   M   14   5   00:50.4  
2   412   David   Kimari   M   24   5   00:54.3  
3   1041   Ttyler   Gray   M   28   5   00:54.5  
4   798   Matt   Taylor   M   21   5   00:57.8  
5   48   Sean     Fitzpatrick   M   41   5   00:59.1  
6   991   Casey   Kramer   M   17   4   00:59.5  
7   310   Tyler   Harwood   M   20   4   01:00.0  
8   777   David   Robertshaw   M   47   3   01:05.3  
9   1025   Marcus     Bedient   M   12   4   01:06.2  
10   636   Job   Skandera   M   12   4   01:07.4  
11   637   Nehemiah   Skandera   M   10   4   01:12.3  
12   1010   Kislan   Clegg   M   18   4   01:13.4  
13   857   Brian   McSweeney   M   58   3   01:14.1  
14   698   Abraham   Skandera   M   13   4   01:17.0  
15   1031   Jack   Lazark   M   7   1   01:23.7  
16   858   Noah   McSweeney   M   12   2   01:24.0  
17   1037   Benjamin   Evans   M   7   1   01:30.4  
18   1035   Cooper   Wood   M   8   2   01:44.9  
19   810   Daniel   Skandera   M   5   1   01:51.2  
20   1039   Matthew   Pasche   M   6   1   01:53.8  
21   998   Christian   Rauch   M   10   2   02:05.2  
22   994   George   Martin   M   3   1   02:29.3  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



800m Male 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   49   Reesey     Byers   M   21   4   02:00.6  
2   950   Austin   Orr   M   18   4   02:02.0  
3   155   Brian   Cole   M   24   4   02:02.6  
4   1004   David   Wellman   M   27   4   02:03.5  
5   97   Alex   Wolf-­‐‑Root   M   26   4   02:04.1  
6   914   Cristian   Nazarek   M   18   4   02:10.1  
7   133   Mike   Wortman   M   27   4   02:11.7  
8   1042   Jeo   Wehrheim   M   41   4   02:12.5  
9   688   Cameron   Long   M   17   3   02:12.8  
10   1027   John   Dethlefsen   M   18   3   02:14.7  
11   991   Casey   Kramer   M   17   3   02:15.2  
12   919   Sam   Saulsbury   M   17   3   02:16.2  
13   636   Job   Skandera   M   12   3   02:22.0  
14   843   Chris   Webb   M   45   3   02:22.9  
15   310   Tyler   Harwood   M   20   3   02:28.1  
16   637   Nehemiah   Skandera   M   10   2   02:35.0  
17   80   Dave     Sell   M   49   2   02:35.5  
18   698   Abraham   Skandera   M   13   2   02:39.6  
19   13   Larry     Meredith   M   55   2   02:39.9  
20   48   Sean     Fitzpatrick   M   41   2   02:45.5  
21   4   John     Harmon   M   57   1   02:45.6  
22   1010   Kislan   Clegg   M   18   3   02:46.0  
23   724   Jackson   Blake   M   14   1   02:49.1  
24   857   Brian   McSweeney   M   58   1   02:51.6  
25   457   Alex   Mendoza   M   20   1   02:52.7  
26   356   Stephen   Rauch   M   49   1   02:54.6  
27   515   Steve   Cryer   M   61   1   02:56.9  
28   1045   Miguel   Villalobos   M   30   1   03:04.3  
29   22   Rob     Main   M   54   1   03:08.3  
30   858   Noah   McSweeney   M   12   1   03:14.3  
31   810   Daniel   Skandera   M   5   1   03:16.6  

 
 



1600m Male 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   49   Reesey     Byers   M   21   2   04:21.6  
2   155   Brian   Cole   M   24   2   04:32.5  
3   97   Alex   Wolf-­‐‑Root   M   26   2   04:41.1  
4   1041   Ttyler   Gray   M   28   2   04:42.5  
5   798   Matt   Taylor   M   21   2   04:48.6  
6   914   Cristian   Nazarek   M   18   2   04:52.9  
7   133   Mike   Wortman   M   27   2   04:54.7  
8   725   Gerald   McCormick   M   30   2   04:55.4  
9   358   Nicholas   Rauch   M   16   2   04:57.1  
10   996   Zachary   Nussdorfer   M   15   2   05:01.1  
11   871   Eli   Rosen-­‐‑Duran   M   15   2   05:04.9  
12   17   Nathan     Koch   M   32   2   05:07.1  
13   502   William   Tran   M   17   2   05:09.5  
14   386   Daniel   Pride   M   14   2   05:10.5  
15   1007   Dave   White   M   48   2   05:11.5  
16   1027   John   Dethlefsen   M   18   2   05:12.8  
17   993   Jonathan   Lopez   M   16   2   05:15.3  
18   688   Cameron   Long   M   17   2   05:16.0  
19   636   Job   Skandera   M   12   2   05:16.9  
20   843   Chris   Webb   M   45   2   05:18.3  
21   991   Casey   Kramer   M   17   2   05:19.3  
22   637   Nehemiah   Skandera   M   10   2   05:21.8  
23   496   Greg   Fogg   M   52   1   05:29.0  
24   698   Abraham   Skandera   M   13   1   05:40.6  
25   13   Larry     Meredith   M   55   1   05:43.8  
26   1010   Kislan   Clegg   M   18   1   05:46.7  
27   939   Jonathan   Lopez   M   16   1   05:49.4  
28   99   Dave   Houts   M   49   1   05:52.3  
29   48   Sean     Fitzpatrick   M   41   1   06:01.8  
30   310   Tyler   Harwood   M   20   1   06:08.2  
31   80   Dave     Sell   M   49   1   06:10.0  
32   777   David   Robertshaw   M   47   1   06:15.4  
33   724   Jackson   Blake   M   14   1   06:16.1  



34   989   Jed   Hornback   M   9   1   06:18.7  
35   356   Stephen   Rauch   M   49   1   06:29.8  
36   457   Alex   Mendoza   M   20   1   06:32.2  
37   1025   Marcus     Bedient   M   12   1   06:33.4  
38   857   Brian   McSweeney   M   57   1   06:40.7  
39   22   Rob     Main   M   54   1   06:44.1  
40   900   Max   Townsend   M   8   1   07:19.2  
41   1035   Cooper   Wood   M   8   1   07:25.9  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3000m Male 
Place   Bib#   First   Last   Gender   Age   Heat   Time  
1   49   Reesey     Byers   M   21   1   08:44.0  
2   97   Alex   Wolf-­‐‑Root   M   26   1   09:14.0  
3   1019   Matty     Salazar   M   15   1   09:18.6  
4   950   Austin   Orr   M   18   1   09:53.7  
5   133   Mike   Wortman   M   27   1   09:54.9  
6   1042   Jeo   Wehrheim   M   41   1   09:57.3  
7   1021   Chad   Nathanson   M   15   1   10:04.7  
8   155   Brian   Cole   M   24   1   10:34.7  
9   914   Cristian   Nazarek   M   18   1   10:39.9  
10   871   Eli   Rosen-­‐‑Duran   M   15   1   10:46.2  
11   996   Zachary   Nussdorfer   M   15   1   10:50.9  
12   369   Brian   Goodwin   M   21   1   11:00.7  
13   496   Greg   Fogg   M   52   1   11:08.2  
14   99   Dave   Houts   M   49   1   11:24.1  
15   13   Larry     Meredith   M   55   1   11:29.7  
16   829   Bill   Cusworth   M   45   1   11:44.2  
17   515   Steve   Cryer   M   61   1   12:19.2  
18   310   Tyler   Harwood   M   20   1   12:25.6  
19   502   William   Tran   M   17   1   12:43.9  
20   993   Jonathan   Lopez   M   16   1   12:55.4  
21   48   Sean     Fitzpatrick   M   41   1   13:29.8  
22   80   Dave     Sell   M   49   1   13:37.9  
23   457   Alex   Mendoza   M   20   1   13:41.2  
24   93   Dale   Peterson   M   55   1   13:47.8  
25   999   Jeffrey   Rosen   M   49   1   14:01.4  
26   991   Casey   Kramer   M   17   1   14:40.5  
27   1010   Kislan   Clegg   M   18   1   15:17.0  

 
	
  


